NAPA county REGIONAL PARK &
OPEN SPACE DISTRICT

Brad Wagenknecht Tony Norris Patricia Clarey Nancy Lewis-Heliotes Barry Christian
Director, Ward One Director, Ward Two Director, Ward Three Director, Ward Four Director, Ward Five

Board of Directors Regular Meeting Calendar
2024

Adopted December 11, 2023, Revised August 12, 2024

Day Date Location

Monday January 8, 2024 BOS Chambers

Monday February 12, 2024 BOS Chambers

Monday March 11, 2024 BOS Chambers

Monday April 8, 2024 BOS Chambers

Monday May 13, 2024 BOS Chambers

Monday June 10, 2024 Alternate location: Bothe Napa Valley State
Monday July 8, 2024 BOS Chambers

Monday August 12, 2024 BOS Chambers

Monday September 9, 2024 BOS Chambers

Monday October 21, 2024 BOS Chambers
Cancelled Cancelled November meeting cancelled due to Veterans

Day Holiday
Monday December 9, 2024 BOS Chambers
Note

Board meetings are held on the second Monday of each month and start at 2:00 pm, excepting the October meeting which is held
on the third Monday of the month to accommodate Indigenous Peoples' Day. Exceptions are noted in red type.

Unless otherwise noted, all meetings are held in the County Board of Supervisors Chambers on the 3rd floor of 1195 Third Street,
Napa, California. Exceptions are noted in red type.

1195 Third Street, Second Floor, Napa, California 94559
Telephone: (707) 299-1335 Web: www.napaoutdoors.org email: info@ncrposd.org



